Matchday 1
Group

Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo 2
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo1

Grupo 3

VI TORNEO EMPRESARIAL PORTAZGO 96

Date/venue

5/12/25, 9:30 PM
5/12/25, 9:30 PM
5/13/25, 8:00 PM
5/13/25, 8:30 PM
5/14/25, 8:30 PM

5/14/25, 915 PM

Date/venue

5/19/25, 8:30 PM

5/19/25,9:30 PM

5/19/25, 9:30 PM

5/20/25,7:00 PM

5/22/25, 7:00 PM

5/22/25, 9:00 PM

Date/venue

5/26/25, 7:30 PM

5/26/25,9:30 PM

5/26/25,9:30 PM

5/27/25, 8:00 PM

5/28/25, 7:00 PM

5/28/25, 8:00 PM

Home

ENTRERRIOS
COPO ZARAGOZA
ESPRINET
FUJIKURA
CERTEST

SAICA

Home

SABADELL
INDITEX

GRUPO LOS SITIOS

FUNDACION LABORAL DE LA
CONSTRUCCION

AMBAR GRUPO AGORA

SEVENTY EIGHT

Home

ESPRINET

SAICA

FUNDACION LABORAL DE LA
CONSTRUCCION

COPO ZARAGOZA
GRUPO LOS SITIOS

AMBAR GRUPO AGORA

1/1

Calendar: MIXTA / Fase grupos

Result

2:0

2:0

0:2

2:0

2:0

Result

0:2

2:0

0:2

2:0

0:2

0:2

Result

2:0

0:2

2:0

2:0

0:2

21

Away team

AMBAR GRUPO AGORA

SEVENTY EIGHT

INDITEX

GRUPO LOS SITIOS

FUNDACION LABORAL DE LA
CONSTRUCCION

SABADELL

Away team

CERTEST

FUJIKURA

ESPRINET

SAICA

COPO ZARAGOZA

ENTRERRIOS

Away team

FUJIKURA

CERTEST

SABADELL

ENTRERRIOS

INDITEX

SEVENTY EIGHT
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